
3120 LEPAK LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-9266
https://www.adashunjones.com

3120 LEPAK LN,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-9266

$279,900

Custom built w/many extras on beautiful lot, backs up to Conservancy. Lrg 28ft grt rm
w/gas FP, mpl surr, pillars/bookcases on sides. Kit w/rsd pnl mpl cabs w/pntry, some roll-
outs, Corian c-tops, granite cntr isl snack bar, applncs incl. Lrg bump-out din w/patio drs to
deck. Frml din rm w/mpl flrng. Mstr ste w/trey clng,...

Thomas
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 4085 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2989

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1096 Tax Amount: 5302

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 15X15 Upper

Family Room 29X13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14X12 Main

Kitchen 29X12 Main

Living Room 29X13 Main

Other Room 20X15 Upper

Other Room 2 29X16 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Thomas B Monahan Agent Email: tom@resource1gb.com


